
CITY OF LEWISVILLE FIRST TIME HOMEBUYER ASSISTANCE PROGRAM LENDER AND REALTORS 

Below is a list of all the lenders and realtors that are currently certified through our First Time Homebuyer 
assistance program. You are not required to use an agent that is listed below, however to go through the 
program both the lender and realtor will have to become certified before a house closing can take place. 
Lender and realtor certification classes take place the second Tuesday of every month. 

 

First Name Last Name Organization Email Phone 
Addy Christy Keller William christy@christyaddy.com 972-358-6397 
Amy Kuykendall Ebby Halliday amyk@ebby.com 972-345-5890 
Arnulfo  Montano Wells Fargo Arnulfo.montano@wellsfargo.com 214-406-4123 
Arturo Flores Century 21 Judge Fite arturoflores@judgefite.com 915-383-4217 
Becky  Garrison Ebby Halliday beckygarrison@ebby.com 972-571-8190 
Betty  Shastid Century 21 Judge Fite bettyshastid@judgefite.com 469-235-2493 
Bradley Derek Century 21 Judge Fite Company dereksbselltx@gmail.com 972-814-9779 
Chris Cook Townsquare Financial ccook@twonsquarefinancial.com 214-722-2668 
Christopher  Hutchinson The Michael Group chris.hutchi@yahoo.com 972-809-0607 
Dolores Reyes Keller Williams dreyes@kw.com   **Bilingual in Spanish** 940-595-3177 

Dustin Hoffman DATCU Credit Union dhoffman@datcu.org 940-442-5517 
Elvira Rodrigues Service First Mortgage erodrigues@servicefirstmtg.com 469-855-1625 
Francisco Aguayo Ebby Halliday Realtors fran@ebby.com   
Galvan Alfonso Northstar Mortgage agalvan@nstarbank.com 940-594-1630 
Hagin Raeanne  Builders Financial LLC raeanne@buildersfinanial.com 214-505-0735 
Jeannette  Robichaux Ebby Halliday JeannetteRobichaux@ebby.com   
Jeff Brooks Service First Mortgage jbrooks@servicefirstmtg.com 214-995-2776 
Jeneane  Sanfelippo Ebby Halliday jeneane@ebby.com 972-757-5647 
Joe Contez Keller Williams dfwcortezteam@gmail.com 972-408-6262 
John Silva Wallick and Volk john.silva@yahoo.com 713-443-2412 
Judy Kutcher Small World Realty jkutcher_swrealty@yahoo.com 972-746-8028 

Katherine Allen Keller Williams DMN kallen@kw.com 214-532-7236 
Kim Patterson Re/Max Advantage kim@kimpatterson.com 214-642-7690 
Kim Boales Keller Williams Kimberly.boales@gmail.com 817-202-5403 
Kirsten  Laurie Keller Williams kirstenng@kw.com 214-402-4740 
Larry  Williams Home City Real Estate Larrywi93@gmail.com 972-489-8801 
LaTonya Darby LIV Realty darby@LIVdallas.net 940-395-9733 

Lorena  Lepper Century 21 Judge Fite 
lorenalepper@judgefite.com **Bilingual in 
Spanish** 469-579-8007 

Lorena De Velasquez Fathom Realty lodevelas@gmail.com 214-606-3153 
Marcus Williams  Ideal Real Estate Group marcuswirealty@gmail.com 972-904-0270 
Monica DeLuna Brazos National Bank mdeluna@bazosbank.com 214-205-5325 
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Nanci Brown Nanci Brown & Associates texasrealestate@verizon.net 214-437-2869 
Raymono Norris Ameripro Home Loans rnorris@ameriprohomeloans.com 817-715-3278 
Robert Cobian Mortgages USA rcobian@mortgagesusa.com 817-988-4921 
Ruben Varona  Ultra Real Estate rubaro@yahoo.com 214-676-0023 
Ruben  Flores Intrepid Group Realtors Rdflores63@yahoo.com 214-859-2180 
Ruben Varona Ultra Real Estate rubvaro@yahoo.com 214-676-0023 
Shay Eastland Ebby Halliday shayeastland@ebby.com 972-345-0312 
Shaya  Shivers Keller Williams shayashivers@kw.com 940-484-9411 
Shwe Sang Fathom Realty sangshwe@gamil.com 214-763-6066 
Susane  Kouch West Virginia Cook skouch@gmail.com 214-354-9974 
Tanya Primavera Century 21 Judge Fite Company tanyaprimavera@judgefit.com 972-800-7180 
Tavares Smith Centrury 21 Judge Fite tayaresdsmith@judgefite.com 214-991-5160 
Taylor Hampton Wellick & Volh taylor.hampton@wvmb.com 940-395-5361 
Thao  Maggard Wells Fargo Thao.maggard@wellsfargo.com 469-559-3030 
Victor Carranza Parkmont Lending vcarranza@parkmont.com 214-758-7542 
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